M
A
C
H
IN
ES
M

M
SKIVING MACHINES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Description
EOS3434N50PSK M50 SKY 380/415V 3PH 50HZ
EOS3437N50PSK M50 SKY 220/240V 3PH 50HZ
EOS3439N50PSK M50 SKY 208/240V 3PH 60HZ
EOS343BN50PSK M50 SKY 380/415V 3PH 60HZ
M50 SKY
SMALL SERVICE WORKSHOP
BENCHTOP SKIVING
AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES
Product Code Description
ESS3430NKTESE KIT ESE 6 TO 50 10 MANDRELS 1/4" TO 2"
ESS3430NKTIS KIT IS 12/51 7 MANDRELS 1/2” TO 2"
ESS3430NIS10 IS 10 (3/8")
ESS3430NIS13 IS 13 (1/2")
ESS3430NIS16 IS 16 (5/8")
ESS3430NIS19 IS 19 (3/4")
ESS3430NIS25 IS 25 (1")
ESS3430NIS32 IS 32 (1"1/4)
ESS3430NIS38 IS 38 (1"1/2)
ESS3430NIS50 IS 50 (2")
ESS3430NKTESP KIT ESP 06/51 10 MANDRELS 1/4" TO 2"
ESS3430NESP5 ESP 05 (3/16")
ESS3430NESP6 ESP 06 (1/4")
ESS3430NESP8 ESP 08 (5/16")
ESS3430NESP10 ESP 10 (3/8")
ESS3430NESP12 ESP 12 (1/2")
ESS3430NESP16 ESP 16 (5/8")
ESS3430NESP19 ESP 19 (3/4")
ESS3430NESP25 ESP 25 (1")
ESS3430NESP31 ESP 31 (1"1/4)
ESS3430NESP38 ESP 38 (1"1/2)
ESS3430NESP51 ESP 51 (2")
ESS3220NMESP19F ESP 19 FORESTMASTER HOSE
ESS3220NMESP25F ESP 25 FORESTMASTER HOSE
ESS3430N2KNESP KIT 2ND KNIFE FOR ESP
3001795 Spare knife for ESE Ext Skiving 6/50 mm
3011245 Spare knife for internal tool diameter 13 & 16 mm
3011246 Spare knife for internal tool diameter 19 & 25 mm
3011247 Spare knife for internal tool diameter 32 & 38 mm